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TransBorgaro 2014 Anni90-Garal
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
6 14:11:41.674 01:31.216 13 14:22:52.718 01:33.868
1-2-BARTOLINIA. -
7 14:13:11.856 01:30.182
1 14:04:10.945 01:29.357 6 - 3 - MASCHIO M. -
8 14:14:41.281 01:29.425
2 14:05:40.818 01:29.873 1 14:04:26.844 01:44.675
9 14:16:10.688 01:29.407
3 14:07:09.896 01:29.078 2 14:06:01.064 01:34.220
10 14:17:40.489 01:29.801
4 14:08:38.025 01:28.129 3 14:07:33.109 01:32.045
11 14:19:19.452 01:38.963
5 14:10:05.616 01:27.591 4 14:09:05.724 01:32.615
12 14:20:50.934 01:31.482
6 14:11:36.655 01:31.039 5 14:10:38.297 01:32.573
13 14:22:26.207 01:35.273
7 14:13:07.143 01:30.488 6 14:12:09.905 01:31.608
8 14:14:34.942 01:27.799 4 -8-RAVAGLIAC. - 7 14:13:42.199 01:32.294
9 14:16:04.073 01:29.131 1 14:04:16.018 01:33.869 8 14:15:15.530 01:33.331
10 14:17:34.220 01:30.147 2 14:05:44.521 01:28.503 9 14:16:50.956 01:35.426
11 14:19:03.428 01:29.208 3 14:07:13.271 01:28.750 10 14:18:24.972 01:34.016
12 14:20:35.608 01:32.180 4 14:08:41.990 01:28.719 11 14:19:57.396 01:32.424
13 14:22:10.729 01:35.121 5 14:10:11.170 01:29.180 12 14:21:29.479 01:32.083
6 14:11:55.911 01:44.741 13 14:23:01.708 01:32.229
2 -7 - ALBERTYNG. -
7 14:13:27.174 01:31.263
1 14:04:09.476 01:28.047 7 -4 - DOVIZIOSO A. -
8 14:15:00.790 01:33.616
2 14:05:38.526 01:29.050 1 14:04:14.985 01:32.917
9 14:16:34.052 01:33.262
3 14:07:10.825 01:32.299 2 14:05:47.512 01:32.527
10 14:18:05.043 01:30.991
4 14:08:39.828 01:29.003 3 14:07:22.599 01:35.087
11 14:19:35.724 01:30.681
5 14:10:08.666 01:28.838 4 14:08:55.661 01:33.062
12 14:21:07.631 01:31.907
6 14:11:39.829 01:31.163 5 14:10:27.851 01:32.190
13 14:22:50.117 01:42.486
7 14:13:09.745 01:29.916 6 14:12:00.893 01:33.042
8 14:14:38.949 01:29.204 5-5-JELENR. - 7 14:13:36.046 01:35.153
9 14:16:09.281 01:30.332 1 14:04:31.043 01:40.190 8 14:15:11.458 01:35.412
10 14:17:38.499 01:29.218 2 14:06:03.731 01:32.688 9 14:16:47.425 01:35.967
11 14:19:08.581 01:30.082 3 14:07:34.816 01:31.085 10 14:18:22.707 01:35.282
12 14:20:41.536 01:32.955 4 14:09:05.052 01:30.236 11 14:19:56.212 01:33.505
13 14:22:15.748 01:34.212 5 14:10:36.467 01:31.415 12 14:21:29.898 01:33.686
6 14:12:05.755 01:29.288 13 14:23:03.959 01:34.061
3-1-PUZARA. -
7 14:13:34.995 01:29.240
1 14:04:12.592 01:29.828
8 14:15:05.457 01:30.462
2 14:05:42.333 01:29.741
9 14:16:37.191 01:31.734
3 14:07:11.806 01:29.473
10 14:18:05.847 01:28.656
4 14:08:40.989 01:29.183
11 14:19:36.632 01:30.785
5 14:10:10.458 01:29.469
12 14:21:18.850 01:42.218

Fastest lap: 01:27.591
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6 14:12:28.252 01:35.827
8-23 - PETRACCA M. - 13 - 6 - BELTRAMI M. -
7 14:14:02.618 01:34.366
1 14:04:17.162 01:33.289 1 14:04:25.694 01:41.383
8 14:15:37.165 01:34.547
2 14:05:48.573 01:31.411 2 14:06:02.767 01:37.073
9 14:17:12.383 01:35.218
3 14:07:21.889 01:33.316 3 14:07:39.562 01:36.795
10 14:18:50.919 01:38.536
4 14:08:53.565 01:31.676 4 14:09:17.301 01:37.739
11 14:20:30.787 01:39.868
5 14:10:25.406 01:31.841 5 14:10:54.529 01:37.228
12 14:22:07.891 01:37.104
6 14:11:58.650 01:33.244 6 14:12:29.692 01:35.163
13 14:23:47.540 01:39.649
7 14:13:34.133 01:35.483 7 14:14:04.463 01:34.771
8 14:15:13.847 01:39.714 11-14 - SALINAB. - 8 14:15:40.882 01:36.419
9 14:16:50.469 01:36.622 1 14:04:20.217 01:36.813 9 14:17:18.780 01:37.898
10 14:18:28.333 01:37.864 2 14:05:53.022 01:32.805 10 14:18:57.536 01:38.756
11 14:20:06.407 01:38.074 3 14:07:27.959 01:34.937 11 14:20:36.857 01:39.321
12 14:21:43.164 01:36.757 4 14:09:04.426 01:36.467 12 14:22:17.998 01:41.141
13 14:23:20.758 01:37.594 5 14:10:43.212 01:38.786
14 - 20 - BUSSEI G. -
6 14:12:19.466 01:36.254
9-9-AALTONEN M. - 1 14:04:22.596 01:38.872
7 14:13:56.775 01:37.309
1 14:04:21.432 01:37.749 2 14:05:57.307 01:34.711
8 14:15:34.912 01:38.137
2 14:05:55.055 01:33.623 3 14:07:31.772 01:34.465
9 14:17:14.287 01:39.375
3 14:07:29.164 01:34.109 4 14:09:20.289 01:48.517
10 14:18:52.224 01:37.937
4 14:09:04.409 01:35.245 5 14:11:00.268 01:39.979
11 14:20:31.888 01:39.664
5 14:10:41.010 01:36.601 6 14:12:33.217 01:32.949
12 14:22:09.801 01:37.913
6 14:12:16.077 01:35.067 7 14:14:07.282 01:34.065
13 14:23:53.649 01:43.848
7 14:13:49.999 01:33.922 8 14:15:42.425 01:35.143
8 14:15:26.655 01:36.656 12-36- POLLARAP. - 9 14:17:29.880 01:47.455
9 14:17:02.477 01:35.822 1 14:04:31.033 01:44.846 10 14:19:05.850 01:35.970
10 14:18:37.327 01:34.850 2 14:06:06.503 01:35.470 11 14:20:43.424 01:37.574
11 14:20:13.189 01:35.862 3 14:07:41.771 01:35.268 12 14:22:21.987 01:38.563
12 14:21:48.297 01:35.108 4 14:09:20.499 01:38.728
13 14:23:31.843 01:43.546 5 14:10:56.386 01:35.887
6 14:12:30.641 01:34.255
10 - 31 - BANDINI P. -
7 14:14:06.424 01:35.783
1 14:04:27.678 01:41.946
8 14:15:43.963 01:37.539
2 14:06:04.019 01:36.341
9 14:17:22.282 01:38.319
3 14:07:40.164 01:36.145
10 14:18:59.808 01:37.526
4 14:09:16.985 01:36.821
11 14:20:38.649 01:38.841
5 14:10:52.425 01:35.440
12 14:22:17.284 01:38.635

Fastest lap: 01:27.591
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8 14:16:06.398 01:44.078 3 14:07:57.329 01:42.905
15 - 33 - GRAZIANI M. -
9 14:17:49.194 01:42.796 4 14:09:44.064 01:46.735

1 14:04:29.822 01:44.416

10 14:19:29.764 01:40.570 5 14:11:27.515 01:43.451
2 14:06:07.370 01:37.548
11 14:21:20.583 01:50.819 6 14:13:24.986 01:57.471

3 14:07:44.051 01:36.681
12 14:22:59.716 01:39.133 7 14:15:10.423 01:45.437

4 14:09:22.074 01:38.023
8 14:16:56.561 01:46.138

5 14:11:01.505 01:39.431 18 - 21 - GALLINO G. -

9 14:18:43.126 01:46.565

6 14:12:38.013 01:36.508 1 14:04:24.394 01:39.548

10 14:20:29.597 01:46.471

7 14:14:15.013 01:37.000 2 14:06:00.595 01:36.201

11 14:22:18.542 01:48.945
8 14:15:51.435 01:36.422 3 14:07:37.466 01:36.871
9 14:17:27.131 01:35.696 4 14:09:51.667 02:14.201 21-30-CHIABOTTO L. -
10 14:19:04.626 01:37.495 5 14:11:29.995 01:38.328 1 14:04:34.376 01:49.715
11 14:20:45.654 01:41.028 6 14:13:09.211 01:39.216 2 14:06:25.668 01:51.292
12 14:22:27.642 01:41.988 7 14:14:49.514 01:40.303 3 14:08:10.418 01:44.750
8 14:16:27.066 01:37.552 4 14:09:54.208 01:43.790
16 - 25 - PASTAD. -
9 14:18:04.259 01:37.193 5 14:11:38.913 01:44.705

1 14:04:32.388 01:44.319

10 14:19:44.429 01:40.170 6 14:13:20.528 01:41.615
2 14:06:09.761 01:37.373
11 14:21:23.025 01:38.596 7 14:15:04.642 01:44.114

3 14:07:48.259 01:38.498
12 14:23:03.685 01:40.660 8 14:16:47.941 01:43.299

4 14:09:28.649 01:40.390
9 14:18:33.962 01:46.021

5 14:11:08.747 01:40.098 19 - 18 - CARANZANOF. -

10 14:20:21.684 01:47.722

6 14:12:48.684 01:39.937 1 14:04:36.059 01:48.815

11 14:22:21.368 01:59.684

7 14:14:27.991 01:39.307 2 14:06:17.553 01:41.494

8 14:16:08.835 01:40.844 3 14:07:59.298 01:41.745 22 -24 - TRIVEROF. -

9 14:17:51.337 01:42.502 4 14:09:42.260 01:42.962 1 14:04:35.784 01:47.988
10 14:19:32.631 01:41.294 5 14:11:24.957 01:42.697 2 14:06:22.660 01:46.876
11 14:21:16.592 01:43.961 6 14:13:11.197 01:46.240 3 14:08:04.284 01:41.624
12 14:22:58.362 01:41.770 7 14:14:55.253 01:44.056 4 14:09:46.353 01:42.069

8 14:16:41.330 01:46.077 5 14:11:29.603 01:43.250
17 - 19 - BARTOLINI F. -
9 14:18:27.478 01:46.148 6 14:13:15.776 01:46.173

1 14:04:26.271 01:41.946

10 14:20:16.340 01:48.862 7 14:15:04.528 01:48.752
2 14:06:03.367 01:37.096
11 14:22:02.719 01:46.379 8 14:16:54.631 01:50.103

3 14:07:40.508 01:37.141
12 14:23:49.858 01:47.139 9 14:18:45.090 01:50.459

4 14:09:24.400 01:43.892
10 14:20:34.970 01:49.880

5 14:11:04.472 01:40.072 20 - 34 - MARANGON L. -

11 14:22:28.109 01:53.139

6 14:12:42.834 01:38.362 1 14:04:33.313 01:48.177

7 14:14:22.320 01:39.486 2 14:06:14.424 01:41.111

Fastest lap: 01:27.591
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10 14:20:50.655 01:54.145 8 14:17:55.868 01:55.579
23-27-LESTOC. -
11 14:22:40.575 01:49.920 9 14:19:48.148 01:52.280
1 14:04:35.297 01:48.824
10 14:21:40.803 01:52.655
2 14:06:21.992 01:46.695 26 - 26 - FUSER P. -
11 14:23:57.793 02:16.990
3 14:08:08.276 01:46.284 1 14:04:40.235 01:51.629
4 14:09:53.667 01:45.391 2 14:06:30.383 01:50.148 29 -15 - FORADINI E. -
5 14:11:45.173 01:51.506 3 14:08:18.424 01:48.041 1 14:04:23.398 01:38.908
6 14:13:33.466 01:48.293 4 14:10:05.062 01:46.638 2 14:05:59.534 01:36.136
7 14:15:21.114 01:47.648 5 14:11:56.825 01:51.763 3 14:07:36.220 01:36.686
8 14:17:07.889 01:46.775 6 14:13:47.708 01:50.883 4 14:09:22.632 01:46.412
9 14:18:57.188 01:49.299 7 14:15:38.297 01:50.589 5 14:11:02.337 01:39.705
10 14:20:42.808 01:45.620 8 14:17:28.795 01:50.498 6 14:12:53.623 01:51.286
11 14:22:29.621 01:46.813 9 14:19:20.544 01:51.749
10 14:21:10.813 01:50.269
24 - 37 - QUAGLIA M. -
11 14:23:02.488 01:51.675
1 14:04:38.425 01:51.402
2 14:06:24.341 01:45.916 27 - 29 - PASCHETTO D. -
3 14:08:11.337 01:46.996 1 14:04:42.304 01:53.882
4 14:09:57.667 01:46.330 2 14:06:29.282 01:46.978
5 14:11:43.163 01:45.496 3 14:08:15.018 01:45.736
6 14:13:29.954 01:46.791 4 14:10:03.725 01:48.707
7 14:15:17.259 01:47.305 5 14:11:55.033 01:51.308
8 14:17:03.749 01:46.490 6 14:13:48.247 01:53.214
9 14:18:49.148 01:45.399 7 14:15:43.479 01:55.232
10 14:20:37.685 01:48.537 8 14:17:42.864 01:59.385
11 14:22:30.133 01:52.448 9 14:19:40.611 01:57.747
10 14:21:35.252 01:54.641
25 - 35 - ALLEGRETTI A. -
11 14:23:26.948 01:51.696
1 14:04:37.068 01:45.190
2 14:06:22.270 01:45.202 28 - 32 - LOGIUDICEE. -
3 14:08:06.212 01:43.942 1 14:04:39.861 01:52.126
4 14:09:51.905 01:45.693 2 14:06:32.802 01:52.941
5 14:11:38.080 01:46.175 3 14:08:22.953 01:50.151
6 14:13:25.907 01:47.827 4 14:10:14.089 01:51.136
7 14:15:13.147 01:47.240 5 14:12:08.783 01:54.694
8 14:17:05.512 01:52.365 6 14:14:05.284 01:56.501
9 14:18:56.510 01:50.998 7 14:16:00.289 01:55.005
Fastest lap: 01:27.591
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